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TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)
gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

30
33
690
480
1840

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

TRAY TROLLEY with insertion from the long side (60 cm):

o made of STAINLESS STEEL ,

o guides with 80 mm pitch,

o capacity 20 600x400 mm trays .

MADE IN ITALY

CODE

GISI-246R

DESCRIPTION

STAINLESS STEEL tray trolley with 80 mm pitch guides
for 600x400 mm trays, long side insertion (600 mm),
capacity 20 trays, dim. external mm 690x480x1840h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 330,64

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

CODE/PICTURES

GISI1246-COP

TECHNICAL CARD

DESCRIPTION

Transparent cover for tray trolley

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 144,07

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days
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