

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)	30
gross weight (Kg)	33
breadth (mm)	690
depth (mm)	480
height (mm)	1840

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

TRAY TROLLEY with insertion from the long side (60 cm):

- made of STAINLESS STEEL,
- o guides with 80 mm pitch,
- $\circ~$ capacity 20 600x400 mm trays .

MADE IN ITALY

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
GISI-246R	STAINLESS STEEL tray trolley with 80 mm pitch guides for 600x400 mm trays, long side insertion (600 mm), capacity 20 trays, dim. external mm 690x480x1840h	€ 330,64 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days

TE	cu	NII	CAL	CARE
- 1 5	СП	141	CAL	CANL

CODE/PICTURES DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

GISI246-COP



Transparent cover for tray trolley

€ 144,07

VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days